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Compact core drilling machine, Manufacturer ID: 72721561

Order data

Order number 076526 72721561
GTIN 4014586632735
[tem class 03F
Description

Version:

- Fixed upright drilling motor for working in confined spaces.

- Space-saving ratchet operation from both sides.

- Easy to apply the machine thanks to the weight of 7.5 kg.

- Internal cooling lubricant circulation by manual pump.

Extremely small and light-weight single-speed compact magnetic core drilling machine with
bevel gearbox and minimal dimensions for use in confined spaces in the workshop and on the
building site.

- Convenient magnetic clamping force display.

- Tilt sensor.

- Electronic speed setting.

- “Memory Function” speed memory.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 1 x 3/8 inch ratchet, 1 x 3/8 inch socket extension, coolant pump, lashing strap,
swarf hook, centring pin, guard, additional handle, 2 x internal hex sockets 5 and 8 mm, 2 x
internal hex sockets with T handle 5 and 8 mm, case.

Packaging: Carrying case

Manufacturer's designation: KBC 35

Power consumption: 1100 W

maximum speed: 130 - 520 rpm

Tool arbor size: 3/4” Weldon

maximum machine tap & in steel: M12

maximum twist drill size @ in steel: 16 mm
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Technical description

Manufacturer's designation
Power consumption

maximum speed

maximum machine tap @ in steel
Weight

Height

maximum countersink &
maximum twist drill size @ in steel
Length of magnetic base
Working stroke

Tool arbor size

Width of the magnetic base
Boring depth

Packaging

KBC 35
1100 W
130-520 rpm
M12 mm
7.5 kg
169 mm
32 mm
16 mm
175 mm
46 mm
3/4 inch Weldon
80 mm

Core drills in steel
maximum 35 mm mm

Carrying case
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