



Compact core drilling machine, Manufacturer ID: 72721561



Order data

Order number	076526 72721561
GTIN	4014586632735
Item class	03F

Description

Version:

- · Fixed upright drilling motor for working in confined spaces.
- Space-saving ratchet operation from both sides.
- Easy to apply the machine thanks to the weight of 7.5 kg.
- Internal cooling lubricant circulation by manual pump.

Extremely small and light-weight single-speed compact magnetic core drilling machine with bevel gearbox and minimal dimensions for use in confined spaces in the workshop and on the building site.

- · Convenient magnetic clamping force display.
- · Tilt sensor.
- · Electronic speed setting.
- · "Memory Function" speed memory.

Supplied with:

Supplied with $1 \times 3/8$ inch ratchet, $1 \times 3/8$ inch socket extension, coolant pump, lashing strap, swarf hook, centring pin, guard, additional handle, $2 \times$ internal hex sockets 5 and 8 mm, $2 \times$ internal hex sockets with T handle 5 and 8 mm, case.

Packaging: Carrying case

Manufacturer's designation: KBC 35

Power consumption: 1100 W maximum speed: 130 - 520 rpm Tool arbor size: 3/4" Weldon

maximum machine tap \emptyset in steel: M12 maximum twist drill size \emptyset in steel: 16 mm



Technical description

Manufacturer's designation	KBC 35
Power consumption	1100 W
maximum speed	130 - 520 rpm
maximum machine tap Ø in steel	M12 mm
Weight	7.5 kg
Height	169 mm
maximum countersink Ø	32 mm
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	16 mm
Length of magnetic base	175 mm
Working stroke	46 mm
Tool arbor size	3/4 inch Weldon
Width of the magnetic base	80 mm
Boring depth	Core drills in steel maximum 35 mm mm
Packaging	Carrying case